

Agency - SRI KRISHNA ENTERPRISES

PMGSY Road near Rethur Bigha to Buhra Bigha

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PMGSY-NDB

E.E. Rud Wm. Angabad **DIVISION**

A.E. Angabad **SUB-DIVISION**

No. 4547

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Benchmark Piers —					
1 No. wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 442.209 / each Rs					442.20
(2) Reference Piers —					
2 No wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 2047.55 / each Rs					4095.00
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land —					
0.50 Hect. wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 7557.24 / Hect — Rs					3778.62
(4) Cutting of trees including do —					
01 No. wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 357.26 / each Rs					357.26
(5) Removal of Telephone / Electric Poles / Lines —					
3 No. wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 252.07 / each Rs					756.21
(6) Dismantling on structure in cement concrete —					
60.00 m ² , wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 683.75 / m ² — Rs					41025.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Box cutting —					
52.20 m ³ , vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 103.96/m ³ — Rs					5427.00
(8) Const of embankment					
do —————>					
31.32 m ³ , vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 63.01/m ³ — Rs					1973.00
(9) Const. of embankment					
for 1000 m load —————>					
818.97 m ³ , vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — Rs					213825.00
	261.09				
(10) Const. of embankment					
for 100 m load —————>					
545.98 m ³ , vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — Rs					96988.00
(11) Const of subgrade &					
earthen shoulder —————>					
237.10 m ³ , vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 264.65/m ³ — Rs					62744.00
(12) Const of C.I.S.B —					
257.914 m ³ , vide TMB P-5					
@ Rs 2965.07/m ³ — Rs					764733.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) front dry WBM cur - 15					
do					
202.50 m ² , wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 462.13/m ² - RA					93577.92 =
(14) Cement Concrete Pavement					
m20 do					
288.00 m ² , wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 7401.45/m ² - RA					2131618 =
(15) front dry & fixing					
Loco of masonry project -					
2 NO m2 TMB P-7					
@ Rs 11398.11/each RA					22796.22 =
(16) e/w in excavation					
for foundation -					
31.32 m ² , wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 398.62/m ² - RA					12485 =
(17) Recmst of bearing					
Course in foundation					
5.70 m ² wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 6397.97/m ² - RA					36468 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Pcc m ² in S/S —					
24.28 m ² , m ² m ² P-3					
@ 7387.64 / m ² — RA					179372 =
(19) Rcc Pipe for concrete					
NP3 600mm —					
15.00 m, m ² m ² P-3					
@ 3199.53 / m — RA					47993 =
(20) Rcc Pipe 300 mm dia —					
30.00 m, m ² m ² P-5					
@ 1007.10 / m — RA					30213 =

					1
					RA. 5602680 =
Add 18.1. C.S.T					1008482 =
1.1. L.C					56027 =
S.A.					51967 =
					6771896 =
Less 0.111. below					7449 =
					RA 6764447 =
03.06.24					03.06.24
A.E.					J.C.